SchGi zu LUbben

Name, Vorname
Linick, Michael
Mattler, Simone
Lindow, Paul
Lindow, Adriane

Lindow, Holger

Mannschaft

SchV Senftenberg

Name, Vorname

Schammler, Rene
Kdnig, David
Seeliger, Marcel
Pochert, Stefan
Olzog, Enrico

Mannschaft

Forster SchV

Name, Vorname
Hentschel, Oswald
Ch.

Pfarsky, Patrik
Krautz, Stefan

Hahn, Chris
Boksberger, Michelle

Mannschaft

4. Wettkampf

am 20.11.2016 in Briick

Ergebnis

328
334
337
343
326

Ergebnis

364
364
365
356
374

Ergebnis

390
377
362
358
331

Punkte
0:2
Ergebnis
0 1 374
0 1 368
0 1 368
0 1 369
0 1 339
0:5
Punkte
2:0
Ergebnis
0 1 381
0 1 379
1 0 362
1 0 348
1 0 338
3:2
Punkte
0:2
Ergebnis
1 0 376
1 0 373
0 1 372
0 1 382
0 1 349
2:3

SchGi zu
Juterbog

Name, Vorname

Schroder, Alexander
Molter, Marian
Henze, Fabian
Lebahn, Sven
Ziegert, Birgitt

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Bernau

Name, Vorname

Fank, Christin
Leimbach, Chris
Knospe, Michele

Lehmann, Alexander
Flemming, JOrg

Mannschaft

SchV
Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname

Heider, Jan
Martin-Trefz, Regina
Lange, Marlies
Miuller, Marius

Lau, Heike

Mannschaft



Platz

Verein

Schitzengilde zu Jiterbog
Schitzenverein Senftenberg
Schutzenverein Neuenhagen
Forster Schiitzenverein
Schitzengilde zu Bernau
Schitzengilde zu Lubben

O NDNO O

Mannschafts-
Punkte

0 oo NDNO

Einzel-Punkte

16 : 4
13 : 7
13 : 7
8 : 12
8 12
2 18



